
3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

2.00
2.00

Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich

Brisket Sandwich

Hot Pretzel, (add cheese or mustard)

Personal Pizza 7”

Cheese Nachos

Sausage, egg and cheese on a croissant

Canadian bacon, egg and cheese on a muffin

Ham, egg and cheese on a muffin

Cinnabon’s

Muffins (Blueberry, Chocolate, Banana Nut)

Cinnamon Sugar Donuts

Dibs

Snickers Bar

Hagen-Daz (Vanilla or Dark-Chocolate)

Rainbow Snowcone

Drumsticks (Vanilla or Chocolate)

Oreo Cookie Drumsticks

Tollhouse Ice Cream Sandwich

Water,Pepsi,Diet Pepsi,Mountain Dew,Crush, 
Sierra Mist

Gatorade (Red, Cool blue, Frost blue, Orange, 
Yellow, White)

Coffee (reg. and decaf), Hot chocolate, Hot 
Tea

Brisk Ice-Tea

·Assorted Chips

Cracker Jacks

M&Ms (regular and peanut)

Snickers

Kit-Kat

Hershey’s Bar

Reeses Cups
ICE CREAM

CANDY

DRINKS

HOT STUFF

BREAKFAST

CHIPS

3.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

4.00
5.00

3.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
All Prices Include Sales Tax

Min. Credit Card Charge $5.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

4.00
3.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00


